Releases - June 15, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

093495
277217
144510
185465
275926
162321
276752
213179

Hall
Skinner
Goodin
Rhoades
Tucker
Wolfe
Timpe
Brown

Terona
Rebecca
Sandra
Krystal
Naqua
Gregory
Kamiah
Andre

Powell
Cosby

A
A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Logan County Jail

Logan County Jail

Meade County Jail

Webster County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



